
    

 
 

  Virtual Prototyping
(09-11-2020 to 03-12-2020)

 

1. Virtual Prototyping

Course Date   09-11-2020 to 03-12-2020

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

09-11-2020 Mon 07:00 PM to 10:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Tanya Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

11-11-2020 Wed 07:00 PM to 10:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Tanya Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

13-11-2020 Fri 07:00 PM to 10:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Tanya Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

17-11-2020 Tue 07:00 PM to 10:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Tanya Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

19-11-2020 Thu 07:00 PM to 10:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Tanya Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

21-11-2020 Sat 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Tanya Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

24-11-2020 Tue 07:00 PM to 10:00 Home Home Tanya Tan
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PM Home Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

28-11-2020 Sat 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Tanya Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

01-12-2020 Tue 07:00 PM to 10:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Tanya Tan
Trainin
g / Ass
essme

nts

03-12-2020 Thu 07:00 PM to 10:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Tanya Tan   Asses
sment
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